
Platz Nr. Name,	Vorname Verine: AZ:	1 AZ:	2 WP:	1 WP:	2 AZ:	 WP:	

1 31 Perschall,	Anja Bremerhaven 307 244 62 46 551 108

2 19 Akbulut,	Orban Marburg 284 294 60 48 578 108

3 18 Dickel,	Gabi Marburg 233 222 57 48 455 105

4 17 Dickel,	Rudolf Marburg 386 104 46 59 490 105

5 12 Wanek,	Barbara Rechtenbach	II 154 457 61 42 611 103

6 10 Raiß,	Marion Rechtenbach	I 112 350 55 47 462 102

7 8 Bunse,	Horst Hamm	 284 249 49 49 533 98

8 1 Zenk,	Mike-Uwe Hildesheim 336 212 49 49 548 98

9 23 Arakelyan,	Elena Erfurt 431 324 39 55 755 94

10 26 Batz,	Rainer Kassel 541 305 36 57 846 93

11 22 Heede,	Sabine Erfurt 397 234 44 48 631 92

12 20 Rückershäuser,	Karl Marburg 306 462 54 38 768 92

13 28 von	Speicher,	Helena Kassel	II 337 428 47 44 765 91

14 29 Biersack,	Karin Kassel	II 522 363 45 45 885 90

15 4 Zenk,	Yvonne Hildesheim 460 195 36 53 655 89

16 15 Klingelhöffer,	H-J Giessen 298 257 41 47 555 88

17 9 Nieth,	Joachim Rechtenbach	I 486 238 40 45 724 85

18 14 Bradt,	Gabi Rechtenbach	II 482 344 40 43 826 83

19 30 Briel,	Sandra Kassel	II 374 479 45 37 853 82

20 24 Heede,	Ottmar Erfurt 329 326 40 41 655 81

21 7 Ankam,	Tanja Hamm 616 279 29 52 895 81

22 11 Sieke,	Ulrich Rechtenbach	I 406 413 43 37 819 80

23 2 Szuba,	Nico Hildesheim 280 661 49 31 941 80

24 6 Danne-Rasche,	M. Hamm 490 193 25 52 683 77

25 27 Menne,	Volker Kassel 491 187 30 46 678 76

26 3 Hineraske,	Gottfried Hildesheim 369 625 42 34 994 76

27 25 Gleisner,	Hildegard Kassel 461 361 31 37 822 68

28 16 Stommel,	Hannelore Giessen 659 459 29 34 1118 63

29 13 Dölle,	Monika Rechtenbach	II 426 570 30 30 996 60

5 Spahlholz,	Robert Hamm 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Richter,	Bernd Erfurt 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Brückner,	Roland Kassel	 0 0 0 0 0 0



Platz Vereine: AZ WP

1 Marburg 1623 318

2 Rechtenbach	I 2005 267

3 Erfurt 2041 267

4 Kassel	II 2503 263

5 Hamm 2111 256

6 Hildesheim 2483 254

7 Rechtenbach	II 2433 246

8 Kassel 2346 237

Mannschaftsliste



Nr: Name:/Vereine:

Marburg 1.	AZ 2.	AZ 1.	WP 2.	WP AZ:sume WP:sume

17 Dickel,	Rudolf 386 104 46 59 490 105

18 Dickel,	Gabi 233 222 57 48 455 105

19 Akbulut,	Orban 284 394 60 48 678 108

1623 318

Rechtenbach	I 1.	AZ 2.	AZ 1.	WP 2.	WP AZ:sume WP:sume

9 Nieth,	Joachim 486 238 40 45 724 85

10 Raiß,	Marion 112 350 55 47 462 102

11 Sieke,	Ulrich 406 413 43 37 819 80

2005 267

Erfurt 1.	AZ 2.	AZ 1.	WP 2.	WP AZ:sume WP:sume

21 Heede,	Ottmar 329 326 40 41 655 81

22 Heede,	Sabine 397 234 44 48 631 92

23 Arakelyan,	Elena 431 324 39 55 755 94

2041 267

Kassel	II 1.	AZ 2.	AZ 1.	WP 2.	WP AZ:sume WP:sume

28 von	Speicher,	Helena 337 428 47 44 765 91

29 Biersack,	Karin 522 363 45 45 885 90

30 Briel,	Sandra 374 479 45 37 853 82

2503 263

Hamm 1.	AZ 2.	AZ 1.	WP 2.	WP AZ:sume WP:sume

5 Bunse,	Horst 284 249 49 49 533 98

6 Danne-Rasche,	Monika 490 193 25 52 683 77

7 Ankam,	Tanja 616 279 29 52 895 81

2111 256

Hildesheim 1.	AZ 2.	AZ 1.	WP 2.	WP AZ:sume WP:sume

1 Zenk,	Mike-Uwe 336 212 49 49 548 98

2 Szuba,	Nico 280 661 49 31 941 80

3 Hineraske,	Gottfried 369 625 42 34 994 76

2483 254

Rechtenbach	II 1.	AZ 2.	AZ 1.	WP 2.	WP AZ:sume WP:sume

12 Wanek,	Barbara 154 457 61 42 611 103

13 Dölle,	Monika 426 570 30 30 996 60

14 Bradt,	Gabi 482 344 40 43 826 83

2433 246

Kassel 1.	AZ 2.	AZ 1.	WP 2.	WP AZ:sume WP:sume

25 Gleisner,	Hildegard 461 361 31 37 822 68

26 Batz,	Rainer 541 305 36 57 846 93

27 Menne,	Volker 491 187 30 46 678 76

2346 237
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Tandem

Platz 1.	Name: 2.	Name: Vereine: AS WP

1 Dickel,	Gabi Dickel,	Rudolf Marburg 945 210

2 Akbulut,	Orban Rückershäuser,	Karl Marburg 1446 200

3 Zenk,	Mike-Uwe Zenk,	Yvonne Hildesheim 1203 187

4 Heede,	Sabine Arakelyan,	Elena Erfurt 1386 186

5 Batz,	Rainer von	Speicher,	Helena Kassel 1611 184

6 Danne-Rasche,	Monika Ankam,	Tanja Hamm 1578 158

7 Hineraske,	Gottfried Szuba,	Nico Hildesheim 1935 156




